Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’' 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’’' 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

= 42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS
A HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

70,80 USD

78,00 USD

81,60 USD

106,80
usb

142,80
usb

288,00
usb



